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Welcome to Conrad Tokyo'’s bar & lounge

The high ceiling, the view overlooking Hamarikyu garden and Tokyo Bay sets the scene for the
perfect moment. During the day we offer a wide selection of teas, coffees and our famous
Conrad Tokyo Afternoon Tea that seasonally changes and harmoniously blends both Japanese
and European tastes. In the evening, there is nothing better than unwinding in our bar savoring
one of our signature cocktails. To summarize, TwentyEight is not only a place that offers
luxurious beverages but one that inspires all our guests at any time of the day. Again, a very
warm welcome and we hope you enjoy your time with us.

FREIECERE - U-EXRNEENTT.

Prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.
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The quiet shift from a garden in bloom to the glow of city lights marks more than a change in
time; it is a transformation in mood and presence. The flowers do not vanish with the fading light;
instead, they are reimagined as expressions of the city’s night lights, their forms echoed in
luminous reflections. Their beauty endures, simply seen through a different lens.



SORFv— HIOTIL
SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Twenty Eight Y7« —— ¥3,600
Twenty Eight Martini
Blended Japanese Gin, Vermouth
HADZ> ENLEY bET L2 RU. O35y RER
28 BEDANASAVHRURTES S RIL A%
FRUESOIXRFv—HTF ).
TwentyEight's original martini, a sleek blend of
Japanese gin and vermouth, capturing the modern
elegance of Conrad Tokyo’s 28th floor skyline.

EERLE DD ¥3,400
Royal Lemon Sour
Shichiken, Kidozumi Sake, Lemon Cordial, Champagne

Bl E AARNBZERUELE YT - 1ILDA TSI,

LE>O—FT 1 7ILES v ) TREMFHEIG—T,

Lemon sour style cocktail with shochu and sake.

Lemon cordial and champagne are used to create a golden

color to express the world of the work.

BOESAFNTA—Z ¥3,200
Cloudy Lychee Martini

Kikuhime Cloudy Sake, Lychee Liqueur, Coconuts,
Amontillado Sherry, Orange Flower, Lemon, Bubble

MOTYVEREMRTESAFITA —,

WHRBNNSA FOEDERACIAD, FEDSEDKSICIIEED,
RROZEDEMIIFRTSZMUE T HIFT)L,

A Japanese-inspired lychee martini, where delicate

bubbles capture the exotic aroma and rise like drifting

clouds, evoking the graceful serenity of Tokyo’s sky.



KIFA=ILR I 7wv>3> ¥3,400
Oedo Old Fashioned
Japanese Whiskey, Cacao Butter Shochu,
Japanese Brown Sugar, Bitters, Fish Bones
IR D T 7y a>h BB ZR" DRI,
{LER DDA UTZHSTD [MaFE] ORIWEME IR .
LB EmE TR,
Inspired by Edo-period fashion, this cocktail echoes the mythical fish-

shaped amulet “Kara”, blending tradition with creativity and refined style.

ERYD— ¥3,300
Tokyo Sour
Tokyo Hachio Gin, SG Shouchu, Honey Yuzu, Egg Wihte
HRODU(TKEER. (35H DMl FZ2anEzkoHE
HO—H0F ). ERDINDEHDIRILF— &
R ET|SY NS T DERROM I ZRIE U fFi.
A refreshing sour cocktail crafted with Tokyo gin,
rice shochu, and honey yuzu. Inspired by the vibrant spirit

of the city, it embodies the harmony of tradition and modern Tokyo.

&z O—= ¥3,200
Negronifty
Kinobi Kyoto Dry Gin, Vanilla, Sherry, Sweet Vermouth, Campari
DSV IRIIO—ZIC, FEDZ A\ ZSZERT
EFENTBRIZTL>D, 7—MIEDI<KI>TY RERD
ZERE (TS DN &SR HERF DR,
A nifty reinterpretation of the classic Negroni,
crafted with Kyoto gin and vanilla. With the artistic flair of

Conrad Tokyo, it balances playful creativity and refined elegance.

fRIREIR A 77 — ¥3,300
White Mary

The SG Shochu Kome, Clear Tomato, Sauternes,
Worcestershire Sauce, Chilli Pepper, Salt

KEEZENR—R(CUTEHIDT SV T« AT7U—,
RFINENREKTD77— bD—D [AK] (CEBZET.
TOEENR IR ZIRT

The Japanese twist rice shochu cocktail inspired by one of the

hotel's representative artworks, “For Thee”, reflecting its serene strength.



TLET7 L J>T7ILVA=ILAOFTIL
PREMIUM NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

SRV I% ¥2,300
Gin Tonic 0%

Non-Alcoholic Gin, Lime, Tonic Water

ITRTILYIYNTA—Z0% ¥2,300
Espresso Martini 0%

Brown Sugar, Espresso, O,

OAXRERUSZ 0% ¥2,300
Cosmopolitan 0%

Non-Alcoholic Gin, Orange, Cranberry, Lime



Sy ) =Z—X T4 XAF—
JAPANESE WHISKY

BN ARNY— AT T T4 RF445U—
Hakushu Story of the Distillery 2024

g AR — AT 5 T4 X545 )—
Yamazaki Story of the Distillery 2024

L 12 £F
Yamazaki, Aged 12 Years

L% 18 £F
Yamazaki, Aged 18 Years

29> hJ—D4 XF— 100 FAFELE
Hibiki 100th Anniversary Blend

E0fF
Hibiki, Aged 21 Years

NIKKA WHISKY

=ik
Miyagikyou

R
Yoichi

CHICHIBU DISTILLERY

AFO-XFILS BILNTORIL—>
Ichiro’s Malt Malt and Grain

AFO-XEILS D120y RUS-T

Ichiro’s Malt Wine Wood Reserve

AFO-XEBILE FITNFARFT45—X

Ichiro’s Malt Double Distilleries

AFO-XFILN OS2 HIL IF0>3>
Ichiro’s Malt Malt & Grain Classical Edition

GLASS
(30ml)

¥10,200

¥10,200

¥10,200

¥19,000

¥13,600

¥21,000

¥3,600

¥3,600

¥3,600

¥4,200

¥4,200

¥4,200

BOTTLE

¥212,000

¥212,000

¥212,000

¥420,000

¥299,000

¥470,000

¥67,200

¥67,200

¥67,200

¥79,400

¥79,400

¥79,400



NAGAHAMA DISTILLERY

PX)\H> IF 43> No.2
AMAHAGAN Edition No.2 Red Wine Wood Finish

PRI\H> IF714>3> No.3
AMAHAGAN Edition No.3 Mizunara Wood Finish

= >2J)LFEIL MEIE The First Batch
Single Malt Nagahama The First Batch

KANOSUKE DISTILLERY

> > JIVEIL hEZE)
Single Malt Kanosuke

B2 AAINTA XTS5~
Kanosuke Double Distillery

=280 BERY hXF)L
Kanosuke Hioki Pot Still

> >J)LEIL hEEZBh Artist Edition 003
Single Malt Kanosuke Artist Edition 003

AKKESHI DISTILLERY

BR 2 OITL2FTv R XE
AKKESHI Single Blended TOUJI

GLASS

(30ml)

¥4,200

¥4,200

¥6,800

¥3,600

¥4,800

¥6,800

¥10,200

¥6,800

BOTTLE

¥79,400

¥79,400

¥141,000

¥67,200

¥110,400

¥141,000

¥212,000



AAyvFEILS D4 RF—L D3>

SCOTCH MALT WHISKY SELECTION

HIGHLAND

OavIL IJSvOS 124
Royal Brackla, Aged 12 Years

O14VIL JSvo5 18 5
Royal Brackla, Aged 18 Years

OA/VIL TSy OS5 21 4
Royal Brackla, Aged 21 Years

SPEYSIDE

H.IvhS> ST U-A-T124F
The Macallan Sherry Oak, Aged 12 Years

H . IvhS> ATIVARD 15 &
The Macallan Double Cask, Aged 15 Years

H.IvhS> ST A—-T185F
The Macallan Sherry Oak , Aged 18 Years

TS DA—=F—=NAD

Arran Quarter Cask

IS RIN—=T 184
Highland Park Aged 18 Years

GLASS
(30ml)

¥3,600

¥6,500

¥14,000

¥6,500

¥10,000

¥17,000

¥3,400

¥10,200



ISLAY

TN oS5540 052w oI55+
Bruichladdie The Classic Laddie

RIEI 15 &

Bowmore Aged 15 Years

>2J047 104
Laphroaig Aged 10 Years

SHI—-U> 165
Lagavulin Aged 16 Years

T—RRyI ANE-T1—)(~
Ardbeg Heavy Vapours

PAIPDZ T4 AF—lLo>3>
AMERICAN WHISKEY SELECTION

I>2T)ILX >+
Angel’s Envy

TLw b JN=R>

Bulleit Bourbon

Dy R IJA-—RUS-T

Woodford Reserve

Ny ZJr70O-bkL—X

Buffalo Trace

IRMYILEY D 2F A—J)LRDT—=JLR - 5o
WhistlePig Rye, Aged 12 Years Old World Rye

H—FA IR STFFr—

SirDavis Signature

JS>bh> d-ILR
Blanton Gold

GLASS

(30ml)

¥3,600

¥4,800

¥4,200

¥4,800

¥6,400

¥3,500

¥3,200

¥3,500

¥3,500

¥3,800

¥3,800

¥4,600



NFTAT> TA RAF—
CANADIAN WHISKEY

HhFF47>05T 204
Canadian Club Aged 20 years

7AUwv>a D4 AF-—tLbo>3a>
IRISH WHISKEY SELECTION

STIAYZREIASI—R

Jameson Standard

TSI AVZTSv oIV

Jameson Black Barrel

JL>Tv R O4RF— ZLU23>
BLENDED WHISKY SELECTION

F17J-X12%
Dewar's Aged 12 Years

F1J-X 15
Dewar's Aged 15 Years

F17J-X 18
Dewar's Aged 18 Years

S3”T— JA—H— T-ILR SN
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

o3=— JA—H— TI)L— SANIL
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

INS2HA2 21 F
Ballantine’s Aged 21 Years

O—VJLI\DRR—JL R
Royal Household

GLASS
(30ml)

¥6,500

¥2,900

¥4,100

GLASS
(30ml)

¥2,900

¥3,800

¥4,500

¥3,500

¥4,500

¥4,700

¥6,100



SAAC i |
CHAMPAGNE GLASS

(120ml)

- oUd JUawv k 4TO-SN)L ¥3,800

NV
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label

N L=V TJYUawv kIS5 Ry J35> ¥4,900
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

nv =)L JVUaw b Ot ¥4,900
Ruinart Brut Rosé

015 R>/RUZ3> JUaw bk ¥8,400
Dom Pérignon Brut

n o BEILD—IILBIILEY JUaw ~Ov
Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé

=1

WHITE WINE

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2018

——5H-IXS1E. ¥2,300
JTYUv O U1 —F—

Jrx)LhU—F—, Jx AU,
——H-TIRFSAE/ A=A KU

Niederosterreich, Felix Griner Veltliner,

Weszeli, Niederdsterreich/Austria

ZRyWwow R Y-y —3> T35, ¥3,500
HITAILZT/T7AUB

Spottswoode Sauvignon Blanc, California/U.S.A.

TTILAINA L 24)L RE, ¥3,500
D4 SAY N JrL—/FAURH
Adelsheim Chardonnay, Willamette Valley/U.S.A.

H> 23tJ. 71 ' E2FTaI. ¥4,200
d—-b>210-X/T5>RX
Saint-Joseph, du Monteillet, Cétes du Rhéne/France

DJIIWAFTA—) T+

HILT—Zv ©ILT—Zv,
FIVSASR, BILT—Zv/AFUF
Vermentino di Sardegna Cerdegia, Argiolas,
Sardegna/Italy

LMY — o071 0=,

=>1)L ho3. JINI—=—31/T5>X
Meursault Clos du Cromin, Michel Caillot,
Bourgogne/France

BOTTLE

¥21,600

¥29,000

¥29,000

¥49,800

¥39,300

¥12,700

¥19,000

¥19,000

¥24,100

¥39,300

¥40,500



I~

RED WINE GLASS
(120ml)
w2 TSR FOXR PFR LEILTF ¥2,100

2022

2022

2020

2005

2017

IR, A R—H/T7)ILCF>
Terraz as de Los Andes Reserva Malbec,
Mendoza/Argentina

Fr>oTa40521 ¥2,800
TAIINAT. NRIB—F/AFUTF

Chianti Classico,Volpaia,

Toscana/Italy

V=L JOvS— AU—% ¥4,200
Jav—REJ D).

DA SAY N T7L—/FAUB

Sokol Blosser Kalita Vineyard Pinot Noir,

Willamette Valley/U.S.A.

Ry RUSST2 )\ =X b ¥5,600
ANILR V=T 23>,

FINT7L—/TAURH

Spottswoode Lyndenhurst Cabernet Sauvignon,

Napa Valley/U.S.A.

FRITEEEIE >V RER

20 FER F1JT YXAHY b R=U— A,
W& /BR

Maruki Winery Conrad Tokyo

20th Anniversary Cuvée Muscat Bailey A,
Yamanashi/Japan

gV — IRTA S FE

IR =T 3>, FINT7L—/T AU
Kenzo Estate Shinon Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley/U.S.A.

OvJ1>. AL>200>
ROSE WINE, ORANGE WINE

2024

2023

J—bk R JOJ7>X ¥2,300
D4 X)\U>T T22T)l,

v h—FROT>. JOJ7R/TSR

Cotes de Provence Whispering Angel,

Chateau d’Esclans, Provence/France

N4 AU—oJxJU FS5XX ¥2,400
1% 0510 NWAVANS Lo b d DZun

INTA/23—->7

Kakheti 3 Qvevri Terraces Rkatsiteli

Papari Valley, Kakheti/Georgia

BOTTLE

¥11,400

¥15,200

¥24,100

¥32,600

¥35,300

¥83,500

¥12,700

¥14,000



> reLozar
GIN SELECTION

IRARA BT 7 A7
Bombay Sapphire, United Kingdom, 45%

~>7L-— No.10
Tanqueray No.10, United Kingdom, 47.3%

N RUwWOR
Hendrick's, Scotland, 41.4%
MY

The Botanist, Scotland, 46%

FME
KI' NO BI, Japan, 45.7%

)\ Z—-XTS5T S ROKU
ROKU, Japan, 43%

Komasa Gin #E&/\&H+ D A

Komasa Gin Sakurajima Komikan, Japan, 45%

r—F3—/\FATZ>
Tokyo Hachio Gin, Japan, 45%

ROz >
Ohoro Gin, Japan, 47%

T>F—47
Monkey 47, Germany, 47%

GLASS

¥2,700

¥2,900

¥2,700

¥2,900

¥2,900

¥2,800

¥2,800

¥3,000

¥3,000

¥3,200



oOAwvAH LD 3>
VODKA SELECTION

JgLA J—-X

Grey Goose, Frence, 41.4%

FIVIIL—~ TUOX
Absolut Elyx, Sweden, 40%

F-XT7>RIUYIR
Keys&Bricks, Japan, 35%

N)LIJT5F—)L
Belvedere, Poland, 40%

TFIVD>

Ketel One, The Netherlands, 40%

=t

Tomiki, Japan,40%

ShtLo>3z
RUM SELECTION

J\HIVT o ARUA—)L

Bacardi Superior

J\HILF« A0

Bacardi Oro

J\HILFT 4 ITA b
Bacardi Eight

JUNFOST 34
Havana Club, Aged 3 years

JUNFOST 745
Havana Club, Aged 7 years

o> /)0 e>FFUA

Ron Zacapa Centenario

GLASS

¥3,000

¥2,700

¥2,700

¥2,900

¥2,900

¥15,500

GLASS

¥2,500

¥2,700

¥3,000

¥2,500

¥2,700

¥3,000



TH+—5 J5>0
TEQUILA BLANCO

JNkO> 2)L)—
Patordn Silver, 40%

FAIWAH FF—-5 T5>10

Olmeca Tequila Blanco, 35%

R> JUA T3>0

Don Julio Blanco, 38%

FF—5 LARY R
TEQUILA REPOSADO

JUhO> LRY R
Patoréon Reposado, 40%

AIWAS FF—F LIRY R
Olmeca Tequila Reposado, 35%

R> JUZ LRGSR
Don Julio Reposado, 38%

TF—3 HIR
TEQUILA ANEJO

JXO> )L )L
Patorén El ALTO, 40%

K> JUZA 1942
Don Julio 1942, 38%

JER 7R OVRAGY—J

Komos Afejo Cristalino, 40%

GLASS

¥3,300

¥2,900

¥3,200

GLASS

¥3,600

¥3,000

¥3,400

GLASS

¥4,800

¥4,500

¥5,500



d”—vwvwo wLo>3>
COGNAC SELECTION

N—7)LV.S.0.p
Martell V.S.0.P

<—7FI)L LR J)L—
Martell Cordon Bleu

<Y—7I)L X0
Martell X.0

NFHZ—VS.0.P
Hennessy V.S.0.P

NRZ—X.0
Hennessy X.0

L=— NILF>vsoP
Remy Martin V.S.0.P

=— YILH> 1738
Remy Martin 1738

I NI XO0IT LR
Remy Martin X.0 Excellence

HAH
JAPANESE SAKE

WRE =28 =9
DASSAI 23

U3 —JL
LIQUEUR

PR WSS

ST - Germain

HR

Cassis

UE>FTwvO
Limoncello

GLASS
(90ml)

¥2,500

GLASS

¥3,100

¥3,500

¥5,600

¥3,100

¥5,400

¥3,100

¥3,300

¥5,400

BOTTLE

¥17,600

GLASS

¥2,500

¥2,500

¥2,500



ysD7ANY,

Campari

NAU—X
Baileys

E2F—47 XO—->
Monkey47 Slow Gin

E—IL
DRAFT BEER

PHEX—)\—RSo
ASAHI Super Dry

HwRO BfENE
Sapporo Shirohonoka

Sy )\ Z-RNLE=)L
JAPANESE BOTTLED BEER

J7—1—RX b~ BF/RDA b
Far Yeast Tokyo White

BfL—>2
Kagua Rouge

BEHRAN IXTLYYRXEST b

Hitachino Espresso Stout

HYwRO TLE=7A7IILO-ILTYU—

Sapporo Premium Alcohol Free

>xl)—twLo>3a>
CHERRY SELECTION

T A ANRNR
Tio pepe

¥2,700

¥2,800

¥3,100

¥2,000

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥1,700

GLASS

¥2,200



REB
CORDIALS

FHE
KI NO BAI

WEIOEL> b

Umeshu Excellent

LI ZR ERPRETTEL ARG ZARAET

Yamazaki Umeshu Roast Cask

R—bLO>3>
PORT SELECTION

H>7Y> JILE—R—bK
Sandeman Ruby Port

Y257 ROA MR— b
Sandeman White Port

Jgov\eLoz3a>
GRAPPA SELECTION

ISvINT o Yy hA7
FRX—HF Y J4—R
Grappa di Sassiscaia,

Tenuta San Guido

FH— hD1>
DESSERT WINE

022 TSN FPORL—E VYI7A5IL S,
ISv)\—, TGS MNA—-I KU

Burgenland Auslese Zweigelt,
Kracher, Burgenland/Austria

2023 N2X TAXYVSUZR Tl
SEU—U>J. RE/HA
Manns Wines Solaris Chikuma River
Shinano Riesling, Nagano/Japan

GLASS

¥2,100

¥2,100

¥2,800

GLASS

¥3,000

¥3,000

GLASS

¥2,800

GLASS
(60ml)

¥2,100

¥2,400



J—E—
COFFEE

FAUD—)

Americano

HITA>LRAO—-E—

Decaffeinated Coffee

IXRTLwY
Espresso

SITNIRTL vV

Double Espresso

NITST
Café Latte

HITF—J

Cappuccino

HIxTAL

Café au Lait

aA>SY RER 4 —tZLO>3>
CONRAD TOKYO TEA SELECTION

O3Sy RER AU FILT o —

Conrad Tokyo Original Tea
a5y RERAUSFHILOT L > RFo —,
HZAR—ZUIBDIFDA A—TTHDNIL
HEY FOEISMREDHHFETI .

OaYVILIILD T+ —

Royal Milk Tea
ALY 1T« AF—OU—LADOREZRFERALTHD
BE THERED EEROWEBREULH<TZE0,

SwORTILwa )I\=T5+4—

Fresh Aromatic Herb Tea
BEOI LY 21)\-—T&ZZVIRUERONMIEDNHEI T,
MEEEHHDETHRUHLTIZE .

HwRST

Premium Matcha Latte
RED - ILBUMUE THBDE ] TRTD. FEEDEEMK.
—ROMEZE . BSHIRRDWEH(CTREETZE0,

¥2,100

¥2,100

¥2,100

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,100

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,300



TR
BLACK TEA

H—USRTIUTGA I
Darjeeling Springtime

H—US YT —

Darjeeling Summer

AN 7 Nk e
Classic English Tea

d=IILT>TYvHA

Golden Assam

ATL>FTY R T7=ILTdLA
Splendid Earl Grey

I d—RU—A

Mango Dream

TAIYS 2T AF—TU—A
Irish Whiskey Cream

RYSF A

Masara Chai

GREEN TEA

ARV
Jasmine Pearls

R

Japanese Green Tea

FDOUR
Houjicha (Roasted Green Tea)

¥2,100

¥2,100



I\—T o4 —
HERBAL TEA

AVASSE=
Peppermint

HE=Z-IL

Chamomile

NIy >O—-X
Persian Rose

TILI-T>T—&LE>

Elderflower & Lemon

INFTSAE~
Butterfly Pea

JLARRAFT 4 —
ROOIBOS TEA

JLARX

Rooibos

ILARALEY

Rooibos Lemon

FILT I D4 Z)\=T (T4 —=ILUSVIR)
Chill Out with Herbs (Feel Relaxed)

IN—=Y&IL—/)\— Fo0—
FRUIT & FLAVORED TEA

VI RE-F
Soft Peach

AT —TT)IL—Y
Vital Grapefruit

¥2,300

¥2,300

¥2,300



VIhRUZD
SOFT DRINKS

dH3—-35 ¥1,200
Coca Cola

by et 4 |
Coca Cola Zero

2T —I—)
Ginger Ale

JAIFVY D222y —T—)L
Wilkinson Ginger Ale

>1—X
JUICE

7w )L ¥1,200
Apple

95>~ —
Cranberry

gL-7
Grape

TdJL—TI)IL—Y
Grapefruit

Ny=23>T)L—Y

Passion Fruits

M

Tomato

Jlbw>a >31—X
FRESH JUICE

JbyvzaAL>oa—-X ¥2,800
Fresh Orange Juice



S MY
LIGHT BITES

3
*

5 @

11 K 30 3~v22 RFETTEX VWV RIFE T,
Available from 11:30~22:00.

2—H5-u34

Caesar Salad

OXAY AR, R—FRIvI, >—HF—RLwvI >,

H—Uwoo)Lk>, PoFIE, JULAT>

¥4,500

XTUILFF> X(E BEDTIILNS by ESTZEHRV<ZE,

Romaine Lettuce, Soft Poached Egg, Caesar Dressing,
Garlic Crouton, Anchovy, Parmesan Cheese

3 Your choice of toppings from grilled chicken or grilled shrimp.

HRAZX—/)—T—RY54

Japanese Superfood Salad

=)l FX7, HEEHR. OO, KRG, IMREHEL.
A, BB, FTYU-bI K WF/ULBEZORLYS 2D

Kale, Quinoa, Shitake Mushroom, Pomegranate, Edamame,
Carrot, Komatsuna, Tofu, Cherry Tomato, Yuzu Vinaigrette

- —H—

Beef Burger
EEF) (T, F-X R=0>, AZASTZR— N,
rY b LR 2T IFERY—-X
Japanese Beef Patty, Cheese, Bacon, Caramelized Onion,

Tomato, Lettuce, Chef’s Signature Sauce

DSOS TH RO wF

Classic Club Sandwich
DUIFF B FTU—DY RR=T0>, bY b,
LAIR, YAF—RYTIR—-X
Grilled Chicken, Egg, Cherrywood Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce,
Mustard Mayonnaise

A AVAWEYACY B

Plant Power Burger
U)X RFBIF o , TRAR. b LI,
RIBEEY —X, OXXTIY—-X, LUwv>1
Sesame Seed Buns, Potato Grain Patty, Avocado,

Tomato, Lettuce, Miso Sauce, Romesco Sauce, Relish

JL2FISA

French Fries

F—XDEDHEDE

Assorted Cheese Platter

BXPREFT Pork
¢ —7)> Vegan

¥4,800

¥5,800

¥4,600

¥4,500

¥1,600

¥5,000



ATFTwvD
SNACKS

s

5 &

17 B 22 BFETTIEXWVEEIFE T
Available from 17:00~22:00.

B IRKE

Truffle Edamame Beans

BEDIL>FISA BHRFIIRZ
Nori Seaweed French Fries with Mentaiko Mayonnaise

EIRFYV IR A=TIVE])
Root Vegetable Chips with Maple Soy Sauce

JHEIJARBESTI7S
Wasabi Hummus with Nori Seaweed Lavosh
OkCE. B, ILEATIL, BE

Wasabi Oil, Nori Seaweed

FONSHS

Chicken Karaage with Yuzu Pepper Mayonnaise
BEEEAW. I, RFFIIR—X
Chicken Thigh, Yuzu Pepper, Citrus Sudachi Mayonnaise

BRF BREMEHERIT

Gyoza with Homemade Vinegar and Soy Sauce
BA. FrRY, T35 £E
Chicken, Cabbage, Leek, Ginger

HMFEE—THYB> RO vF

Wagyu Beef Cutlet Sandwich
HEHDY., FrRY, Bs5UNF— RJITAACIILY—R
Wagyu Beef Cutlet, Cabbage, Mustard Butter, Truffle Oil Sauce

=y =
Yakitori
REE. D<KN LLED

Chicken and Green Onion, Chicken Meatball, Green Pepper

<o 0O%ILFILDSF AR

Tuna Tartar Tacos
o0, FvET. FARAR. S A. B

Tuna, Caviar, Avocado, Lime, White Sesame seeds

INDI—RE—DY—F> DA RF—DFD

Norwegian Smoked Salmon with a Whiskey Scent
AE—DY—F>. PITHT—TU—-A, TV/\— 405

Smoked Salmon, Yuzu Sour Cream, Caper Berry, Salmon Roe

JAXPMEF Pork
¢ —4> Vegan

¥1,100

¥1,500

¥1,600

¥1,500

¥2,100

¥2,100

¥5,800

¥2,500

¥3,000

¥3,000



FH— K
DESSERT

-]
wtf

11 KF 30 3~22 R CTTEX W RITETS.
Available from 11:30~22:00.

EXGFAESANI —DL—R

Pistachio and Raspberry Mousse

WBEZT 4 SZANT
Strawberry Tiramisu Bear

5Y)L K
Strawberry Tart

ZFEDIIL—-VREDEDE

Seasonal Fruit Platter

FXPA(ER Pork
¢ —7J> Vegan

¥2,500

¥3,500

¥3,200

¥4,000



YES. SHEKNOWS F3 1L — DO &EDHE
Assorted Chocolate by YES. SHE KNOWS

BBZEOARKADIEHDE 3,
BEORARZ3IASEIDEFITIL— MDEZIBRETE LU, HIC
NEFEEOHADBKIEZ (FUHBEARZIM K DEGIRIZER L 1R5ERMZ
HAEDE., EBICTDIET, —ABRDIZEITREDEL. ODF TR
DWDELZZE LD ENTEFET,

Chocolates for alcohol lovers.

The layers of chocolate are made extremely thin compared with normal bonbon
chocolates, and are layered with a combination of various ingredients selected
from all over Japan, including salt from the new moon days of the Yaeyama
Island; each bite is mixed with a variety

of flavor.

F3dL—KEDODEDE ¥4,800
Assorted chocolate
¥ TENSDIFER 2 EEEBRUIZEN,

2 Please choose two kinds of chocolates from the following menus.

Gekka NEWESOHAOH (CHEMUIZB/KTESNZIE, ERHiARE<
EWRNENMEZ TS URET AT 2T+ —XTEDET,
Salt made from seawater collected on the day of the new moon in the
Yaeyama Islands. The salt with large crystals and strong flavor is combined
with praline and fiantine.

Mature Iz U e BREEDIRE D EIRE R U D5 ER/RRDU, 100 FRIDE
EAETESNBKRIBYRIBDEEDEFIIL—MNIIL R,
A mellow taste with the unique flavor of several kinds of matured miso
and miso tamari, made by a century-old production method, blended into

the chocolate.

Venus STUEBEOIIRARET 4 —F A =BfEDEBH =EERIT . LLWEDD
FRIBBDESI IR IAO-XICAC/N\SRD IS ORI - &E
DEBCETRYFFIUDT 4 —FROFED LS L Lk
=R,

By combining the enchanting and fragrant Damascus rose with raspberry,
which is also a member of the rose family, which expresses a sense of

virginity like the birth of Boccielli's Venus.

Pecan Nut AAYFICEDARADEHDFYY, RO FYWYWZETECO-X
U, FPSAVCUEFYVICSFED S 2H-DIEETIES
NZCUlehhAZI—FT+ >,

Roasted and caramelized pecan nuts are cacao-coded with cinnamon

sugar and salt accents.

FIIL—h [C EHBR>ADTHDEEA.

No alcohol is used in the chocolates.



